IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USDO0.001(POST SPLIT)
WKN:  44967K302

ISIN:  US44967K3023

Overview

2024/05/24 22:00:00

Price
3.33 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

10.26% (0.31)

US44967K3023
BACK

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

4 EUR

S&P 500

3.27 USD (100)
3.90 USD (500)
3.02 USD

3.44 USD

3.02 USD

3.02 USD
3.29245 USD
40,960
134,805.88
214

150.00 |1

125.00
100.00 '
75.00
50.00

25.00

0.00

" M | #}" M

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44967K3023&ID_NOTATION=245418997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbe88b845174ab9381ce0bfd2f1573f50ed00774ba1d41a1b2af42853ebc6d19&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=975ef7981dec8341c&time=1716745569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d352f8dbf7e3b4edaede1c5fdfe1781ce06d5327ecf748f8f2077775c76b9020&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25289de5231ccbb46&time=1716745569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1350af7de8bc214f5e45e60a696bd8d8deb44fabcdf59bf0b9da15bd9ff2d4d3&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=81557fd3225704395&time=1716745569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=278327574735b95f1bd407467b1cb301eb0fda3dcf54ee972c9a571607e22359&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c13c850ad5500b81&time=1716745569&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cd88ee24b768a8dde946c23d483d617255485d4839687ed9024da55e154d41d&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=036350ee0d53460c5&time=1716745569&tool=RSC

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Details
2024/05/24 22:00:00 5Y
Price |
3.33 USD 150.00
Difference 10.26% (0.31) 1
125.00
General attributes
ISIN US44967K3023 ’
100.00
Symbol BACK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 75.00
Sector -
Security type Stock L‘ * /'\
Market cap (m) 4 EUR =0.00 Fli, "“ﬁ
Benchmark S&P 500 ||
25.00 M
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.27 USD (100) 0.00
Ask (Ask size) 3.90 USD (500)
Open 3.02 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.44 USD
Low 3.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.02 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.29245 USD
Volume (pcs) 40,960
Trading volume 134,805.88 Price data
Number of trades 214 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.22 USD (15,347)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.54 USD (426,237)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.48 USD (639,144)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.55 USD (401,222)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 7.75 USD (2024/04/25)
Perf (%) +114.84% -20.77% -93.83% YTD Low | date 1.22 USD (2024/03/15)
Perf (abs.) +1.78 -0.87 -50.67 52 Weeks High | date 7.75 USD (2024/04/25)
Beta 0.66 0.36 0.67 52 Weeks Low | date 1.22 USD (2024/03/15)
Volatility  188.91 146.77  111.09

All listings for IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/24 22:00 3.33USD 0.13 214
Frankfurt 2023/09/07 19:42 3.09 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245418997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230933176

IMAC HOLDINGS INC COM USD0.001(POST SPLIT)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
IMAC HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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